30

23
57 ”»
38
(2
- 41 ‘
o
= 2
39
26
47 40
39
44 / o
Q
()
|\]
A 1
35) (3 U
| ©
33 ] 3
11
@ @ Plan No.
@ @ @ 7 A MAIN FRAME 2202 Page 1/3 £P00150/ U
35 24 48 20 Scale: 1:7 Drafted Verified Confirmed
EPO0O150/ U © Q @) Do 28/04/2014 | 21/05/2024 | 21/05/2024
Initials AS PM AZ




et Y Set E000597 1001020
No. Plan Article Quantity No. Plan Article Quantity Material
1 YP04220 28848... 1 35 D5,3DIN 125 A 1001550 11/13* No. Plan Article Quantity
2 ¥P04633 28820... 1 |36 M6x35 1006057 2 13 | X000901 [ 1001388 | 1
° yo0eond 19292 : | Er M6x40 1006111 2 14 | X000905| 1001384 | 1
: om0 o 1 - 0l0s" M6x40 1006111 2 15 | X000906| 1001382
5 XP03324 2639100 1 | E1+02/031  Méx45 1991017 2 1
6 XP01193 2992220 1 37 1000044 1 16 | X000993 | 1001386 )
6a* XP01192 2992219 1 a8 D64DIN125A | 1000973 4 17 | X000907 | 1001387 1
! KPo1242 2992257 1 [set] 39 M6 DIN 985 1001680 4 18 | X004610| 1998556 | 1
8 1004094 - 40 D6,4DIN125A | 1001564 9 19 | X004614| 1904939 | 1
9 XP01182 2992182 2 » 1001083 )
]? iiggfg 23322‘7‘2 ] 42 YP04757 2888604 1 * _ option
12 XPO1213 2099672 ) 43 M5x10 1007063 4 ** _ chosen by the customer
S 000901 001588 1 44 M5 DIN 985 1001679 6 **% _not depicted
45 1001000 1 ,
14 X000905 1001384 1 # - Mounted with torpedo
19 %000906 1001382 ! 23 fpossdh 1 ## - Use SOP: S-PL.40.15 for E18 option |
16 X000993 1001386 2 # 1000999 2 ' T P
17 X000907 1001387 1 8 XPo1215 2992674 !
18 X004610 1998556 1 49 XPO1216 2992675 !
19 X004614 1904939 1 50 XP01426 2993114 !
2 £993196 0.92 [m] 51 * M5x6 DIN 912/8.8| 1997822 p)
21 1000980 1 52 & 2992292 1
- 1001021 , 53 YP04843 2873904 1
o3 PO1277 B , 54 3,9X9,5 DIN 7981 | 2992349 4
XP03145 2996716 (E16) 1 55 2993049 e
o4 1992400 3 56 M6x40 1006111 1
o5 o 1900008 1 |57 M6x40 1006111 2
o6 H5500.. 5 | EE1* M6x45 1991017 2
57 H5501 . ; | 02/0*3 M6x45 1991017 2
o8 H5510.. . | E1+02/03* M6x50 1006997 2
29 XP01281 2992201 1
30 1000989 1
31 Rivet4.8x12 1001585 3 Page 2/3|  Plano.
32 Rivet4.8x17 1001586 4 MAIN FRAME 2202
33 | Mexi6 DIN933/8.8| 1001429 4 EP00150/ U
34 M6 1008492 5 Scale: 1:7 Drafted Verified Confirmed \\\V/’/’
Date 28/04/2014 | 21/05/2024 | 21/05/2024 N
EP00150/ U TP R =z




Model /Model 1,2 - Frame [26, 27 - Mudgards| 3, 28 - Mudgards Holder 4 - Fork 23 - Saddle Stickers 10, 6 - Handlebar, Handlebar Support| 9 - Hand grips
(Rama) (Blotnik) (Uchwyt blotnika) (Widelki) (Siodlo) (Naklejki) (Kierownica, Wspornik kierownicy) (Chwyty kier.)
2992269 /
AQUA S 550081 551081 1620860 (23)+ 2992649, 2992220 or/lub
. 2866681 1920870 (5) = 2992296 * 2992656, *2992219 or/lub 2992250
(Blue/White) 2882006 H550181 1420281 1921056 (E18##) set 1 set/ 1 kpl Y °
2202 ot 10 P * 2895804, 2895904 (EP00188)
2992269 /
SAFARI 2884887 H550004 H551004 *1920869 (23)+ 2992297 2992649, 2992220 or/lub
(Orange/Black) | 2882087 | Hs50104 1420204 2866606 1920870 (4) = * 2992656, *2992219 or/lub 2992182
1621086 (E18##) set Tset/ 1 kpl * 2895804, 2895904 (EP00188)
or 2996716 (E16)
7 - Pedals Mirror Pushing handle | 53-Drink holder 30-Bell Lighting system
Model /I\/Iodel (Pedaly rowerowe)|  (Lusterko) (Raczka) * (Dzwonek) (Oswietlenie)
2992257 or/lub *
AQUA 2009 oL 2992256 vpo017 42002202 1000989 or/lub *2992289
(Blue/White) ero0500 1 pes/1szt. S 2992263 1 pes/1kpl
SAFARI 2992257 or/lub | *2992256 . 1000989 or/lub *2092289
(Orange/Black) | *2992281 or/lub| 1 pos/1szt. | “EPO0175 2992292 2992264 1 pes/1kpl
*2992280

e S6 / LONG HANDLE- BAR PIN (DLUGA SZTYCA) STD / SHORT HANDLE-BAR PIN (KROTKA SZTYCA)
ST 2993049: 600mm, 1004094: 750mm 2993049: 490mm, 1004094: 640mm
S2=S83 2993049: 540mm, 1004094: 690mm 2993049: 390mm, 1004094: 540mm
S4 2993049: 600mm, 1004094: 750mm 2993049: 500mm, 1004094: 650mm

* - option

Page 3/3 Plan No.
** - chosen by the customer MAIN FRAME 2202
. EP00150/U
*** - not depicted
# - Mounted with torpedo Scale: 17 Drafted Verified Confirmed
EP00150/ U P | bae | 28/04/2014 | 21/05/2024 | 21/05/2024
## - Use SOP: S-PL.40.15 for E18 option | Initials AS PM N7




